
 

Name of Product  GINGERBREAD CHRISTMAS TREES 125g 

Manufacturer’s name and address  HAWKENS GINGERBREAD 
THE GINGERBREAD BAKERY 
28 LONDON ROAD 
GRANTHAM 
LINCOLNSHIRE 
NG31 6EJ 

Supplier Name and Address   HAWKENS GINGERBREAD 
THE GINGERBREAD BAKERY 
28 LONDON ROAD 
GRANTHAM 
LINCOLNSHIRE 
NG31 6EJ 

Ingredients  Flour (wheat), sugar, vegetable fat (palm, rapeseed, sunflower) 
Golden Syrup, Crystalised 
Ginger, Eggs, Black treacle (Sulphites), Mixed Peel, Baking 
Powder (wheat), Ground Ginger 
(1%), Mixed Spice, Ground Cloves, Salt, Bicarbonate of Soda, 
 

Containing allergens – Delete Y/N as 
applicable  

 

Celery  NO Crustaceans NO Eggs  YES 

Fish  NO Gluten YES Lupin  NO 

Milk  NO Molluscs  NO Mustard  NO 

Tree Nuts  NO Peanuts  NO Sesame  NO 

Soybeans  NO Sulphites/Sulphur  
Dioxide  

YES  

May contain statements  N/A 

Net Quantity  125G 

Country of Origin  UK 

Storage Instructions  COOL DRY LOCATION OUR OF DIRECT SUNLIGHT 

Instructions for use  EDIBLE 

Alcoholic Strength  N/A 

Nutrition Labelling- Typical value Per 100g /  
100ml  

 

Energy (Kj)  1572 Energy (Kcal)  373  

Fat  11.2 of which Saturates  4 

Carbohydrate   62.3 of which sugars  33.8 

Fibre  2 Protein  4.7 Salt  1.2 

Suitable for vegetarians  YES Suitable for vegans  NO 

Suitable for gluten allergy 
sufferers  

NO Suitable for wheat 
allergy sufferers  

NO 



Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers  YES Suitable for soya allergy 
sufferers  

YES 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers  YES Suitable for egg allergy 
sufferers  

NO 

Free from alcohol  YES Free from artificial 
colours  

YES 

Free from artificial flavours  YES  

 


